2015 ANNUAL CITY ELECTION
CITY OF BURLINGTON

City Councilor Candidates: Three Year Term (Ward); Two Year Term (District)

Ward/

Name Dist. Party | Resident Address E-Mail Address Phone Number
sharon Foley Bushor 1 | 52 East Avenue Sharon.Bushor@VTMEDNET.ORG | 658-3604
viax Tracy 2 P 39 Greene Street Apt. #2 mtracy@burlington.gov 373-1968
sara Giannoni 3 P 63 Rose Street Apt. #1 sara.giannoni(@gmail.com 540-1711
vlike Fife 5 P 388 Queen City Park Road Mikefifeforcitycouncil@gmail.com 862-1675
fom Ayres 7 D 61 Saratoga Avenue tom@tom4burlington.com 324-4117
vlichael Ly 7 R 49 Janet Circle michael@michaelly.org 922-6334
ane Knodell Central | P 10 Charles Street janeknodell@burlingtontelecom.net 598-1584
Ronald C. Ruloff Central | I 3 Cathedral Square Apt. 3-G Bgruloff@yahoo.com 734-5494
_armen George North | D 7 Brandywine Street carmentgeorgevt@gmail.com 862-5091
Jave Hartnett North |1 27 Browe Court davehartnettl @aol.com 233-0456
‘oan Shannon South | D 41 Central Avenue jashannon@burlingtontelecom.net 324-3300
selene Colburn East P 49 Latham Court scolburn@burlingtonvt.gov 233-1358
Nilliam “Chip” Mason 5 D 33 Scarff Avenue Chip.mason.btv@gmail.com 373-8545
im Holway 4 D 63 Loaldo Drive jim@holway.us 865-4471
sarah McCall 3 D 83 North Champlain St. Apt. C SarahLMcCall@gmail.com 488-5245
Caren Paul 6 D 171 Crescent Rd paulfin@sover.net 598-5994
\dam Roof 8 | 37 Buell Street Roof4Ward8@gmail.com 777-3255
Curt Wright 4 R 31 Vine Street vinewright@burlingtontelecom.net 658-1410
~armen Scoles East D 150 East Avenue carmenscoles@gmail.com 999-9150
3rock Gibian 8 D 24 Bradley Street brockforcitycouncil@gmail.com 363-9934




[nspector of Election Candidates: One, Two and Three-Year Terms

Ward/

Name Dist. Party Resident Address E-Mail Address Phone Number
Altana Bullard 1 I 85 Henry Street tanabullard@myfairpoint.net 864-9151
_inda A. Sheehey 1 D 139 Mansfield Avenue Lsheehey@gmail.com 658-2605
sloria M. Yandow 1 D | 421 North Street none 863-3320
solveig Overby 2 D 87 Walnut Street soverby(@sover.net 863-1024
/557-1340
Mlichael Healy 5 I 66 Scarff Avenue mhealy@burlingtontelecom.net 864-9724
Robert H. Backus 6 D 10 Holt Street robbackus@gmail.com 310-1772
Vlichelle Mraz 6 D 10 Holt Street michelle.mraz@gmail.com (802) 318-4936
lan Slusmon 3 D 235 N Champlain St. janslusmon@yahoo.com 862-6927
Rachel E Stampul 5 | 161 Austin Drive #34 RachelStampul@gmail.com 881-3768
~armen Solari 2 P 43 School Street, Apt. 2 Carmen.Solari89@gmail.com 399-0615
Andrew Champagne |2 D 32 Greene Street none 540-0717
sara Jelen 3 | 18 Pitkin Street saracjelen@gmail.com 355-6153
<it Andrews 3 P 235 Park Street, Unit 1 kitandrewsvt@yahoo.com 862-6262
Volly O’Brien 5 D 75 Howard Street Mobrien821@gmail.com 310-9107
Mayoral Candidates: Three Year Term
steven Goodkind P 260 Ethan Allen Parkway bludriver@aol.com 316-6045
vIiro Weinberger D 14 Summit Street miroweinberger@gmail.com 598-6635
.oyal Ploof L 1571 North Avenue #2 loyal@barkforawalk.com 310-1997
jreg Guma I 300 Maple Street mavmedia@aol.com 540-2545




school Commissioner Candidates: Three Year Term (Ward); Two Year Term (District)

Ward/

Name Dist. Resident Address E-Mail Address Phone Number
viark Porter 1 76 Brookes Avenue Mark porter@alumni.iu.edu 878-6666
susanmarie Harrington 5 88 Linden Terrace susanmarie@harrington.gmail.com 233-0712
stephanie Seguino 6 865 S. Prospect Street Stephanieseguino@uvm.edu 999-0657
{elen S. Hossley 7 325 Ethan Allen Parkway helen.hossley@gmail.com 660-9639
viiriam Stoll South 37 Scarff Avenue mstoll5 1 @gmail.com 598-6604
viark Barlow North 25 Holly Lane k.mark.barlow@gmail.com 316-7473
lizabeth Curry 3 16 Crowley Street Icurry@burlingtontelecom.net 578-5793
Javid Kirk 7 36 Blondin Circle David.kirk36@gmail.com 862-8216
3rian Cina Central | 12 % Isham Street brianforburlington@gmail.com 233-9131
\rthur Vento 4 164 Dodds Court Arthur.Vento@comcast.net 238-2374
scot Shumski North 819 North Ave. Scot.Shumski@gmail.com 923-3944
{yle Dodson East 502 North Street Kdodson@champlain.edu 598-8405
"harlie Giannoni Central | 63 Rose Street charliecpg(@gmail.com 660-9870
at Kleman 2 299 Manhattan Dr., Apt. A | kat@reikikat.com 222-1259
\nne Judson 4 119 Oakcrest Drive ajudson@smcvt.edu 999-8783
.auren Berrizbeitia 8 16 Orchard Terrace #1 Lauren.berrizbeitia@gmail.com 922-0025
Ward Clerk Candidates: Two Year Term
Name \g?;?/ Party Resident Address LS L S LA
jue Alenick 1 D 534 North Street sjalenick(@comcast.net 863-5723
Nendy Coe 2 P 102 St. Louis Street Wendycoe26@gmail.com 863-2345 x8 / 658-6289
Ilisa C. Nelson 5 D 155 Austin Drive nelsmith@burlingtontelecom.net 864-7573
Chomas L. Fleury 7 D 14 Village Green tifleury@aol.com 651-0978
im Holway 4 |D 63 Loaldo Drive jim@holway.us 865-4471
“olin K McNeil 6 D 12 Adams Street cmeneil@mcneilvt.com 863-4531
“harlie Giannoni 3 [ 63 Rose Street charliecpg@gmail.com 660-9870
{eith Pillsbury 8 [ 25 University Terrace | Kpillsbury7@gmail.com 862-3575




